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SKU #
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Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:
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Purity(HPLC)
Proton NMR spectrum
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1-(6-Bromo-2-pyridinyl)ethanol

139163-56-7
295%

K1901178
B167167

0

529224

Room temperature

Limit Values
95-100 (%)
Conforms to Structure

Result
96.10000 %
Conforms to Structure
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